Investor Conference on 01.06.2017

Pursuant To Regulation 46(2)(O) Of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, We Wish To Inform That Our Company Has Been Invited To Participate In Investor Conference Scheduled To Be Held On June 1, 2017 At Taj Lands Hotel, Bandra, Mumbai, Maharashtra Hosted By The Centrum Broking Ltd(CIN:U67120MH1994PLC078125). Mr.V.Vallinath, Whole-Time Director & CFO Of The Company Will Be Representing On Behalf Of Our Company And Once The Same Is Completed, The Same Shall Be Uploaded And Disseminated On Company's Website At Www.Visaka.Co Pursuant To Regulation 46(2)(O) Of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, We Wish To Inform That Our Company Has Been Invited To Participate In Investor Conference Call Scheduled To Be Held On June 7, 2017 At Hotel Trident, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai, Maharashtra Hosted By B&K Securities(CIN:U67120WB1998PTC087160). Mr.V.Vallinath, Whole-Time Director & CFO Of The Company Will Be Making A Presentation In The Said Meeting And Once The Same Is Completed The Same Shall Be Uploaded And Disseminated On Company's Website At Www.Visaka.Co